
2023 NorCal XS-XD State North
Xcel Diamond North Regional Qualifiers - AA
Mar 31 - Apr 2, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/1/2023 8:54 PM

Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym AA

Luna Goldschmidt109 9.200 9.700 9.7009.100 37.700Golden Bears1 
Sohni Gibbs121 9.400 9.025 9.6759.575 37.675Sonoma2 
Nia Taylor104 9.050 9.600 9.5759.300 37.525Black Diamond3 
Rilee Gloyn103 9.100 9.375 9.3259.675 37.475Black Diamond4T
Hanna Nguyen110 9.475 9.450 9.4009.150 37.475Golden Bears4T
Priscilla Johnson101 8.775 9.075 9.6009.525 36.975Auburn6 
Emme Hitzeman106 8.925 9.400 9.5008.850 36.675Elevate7 
Ellie Moeller118 9.125 8.725 9.5759.200 36.625Rohnert Park8 
Sophie Bodeen115 8.500 9.400 9.2258.900 36.025Rohnert Park9 
Eliana Pavao107 8.225 9.350 9.5508.650 35.775Elevate10 
Alyssa Thalhamer119 8.200 9.550 9.2258.725 35.700Rohnert Park11T
Gabby Lancellotti112 8.550 8.400 9.3009.450 35.700Inversion11T
Seneca Jerng105 9.325 8.700 9.3508.300 35.675Davis Diamonds13 
Mikayla Dodd116 8.925 8.850 9.3258.200 35.300Rohnert Park14 
Leila Dubon108 8.300 8.550 9.3008.500 34.650Golden Bears15 
Scarlett Hart111 8.550 8.325 9.2758.375 34.525Inversion16 
Lillian Theis114 7.650 8.825 9.4508.400 34.325North Bay17 
Naomi Uemura120 8.650 7.775 9.2258.000 33.650Rohnert Park18 
Jillian D'Ambrosi113 8.525 0.000 9.2500.000 17.775North Bay19 
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